
 

 

PRICE LIST FOR ISUZU D-MAX IN PENINSULAR MALAYSIA 

EFFECTIVE DATE: 1ST NOVEMBER 2023 

MODEL NAME: ISUZU D-MAX 1.9L 4X4 AT PREMIUM ISUZU D-MAX 3.0L 4X4 AT PREMIUM 

MODEL CODE: TFS87-TDPH12-P TFS40-TDPH12-P 

BODY TYPE: DOUBLE CABIN PICKUP DOUBLE CABIN PICKUP 

ENGINE CAPACITY: 1,898cc 2,999cc 

DRIVE SYSTEM & TRANSMISSION: 4X4 AUTOMATIC 4X4 AUTOMATIC 

 Individual 

Private 

Company 

Private 

Company 

Commercial 

Individual 

Private 

Company 

Private 

Company 

Commercial 

 

Recommended Selling Price to Customer 

Handling Fee 

Number Plate 

Signwriting 

Inspection Fee 

(RM) 

129,850.00 

300.00 

50.00 

- 

200.00 

(RM) 

129,850.00 

300.00 

50.00 

- 

200.00 

(RM) 

129,850.00 

300.00 

50.00 

75.00 
270.00 

(RM) 

135,100.00 

300.00 

50.00 

- 

200.00 

(RM) 

135,100.00 

300.00 

50.00 

- 

200.00 

(RM) 

135,100.00 

300.00 

50.00 

75.00 
270.00 

Net Selling Price 130,400.00 130,400.00 130,545.00 135,650.00 135,650.00 135,795.00 

Road Tax (1 Year) 

Registration Fee 

HP Ownership Claim 

399.20 

300.00 

50.00 

399.20 

500.00 

50.00 

570.00 

60.00 

50.00 

1,638.40 

300.00 

50.00 

1,638.40 

500.00 

50.00 

579.00 

60.00 

50.00 

RECOMMENDED ON-THE-ROAD PRICE WITHOUT INSURANCE 131,149.20 131,349.20 131,225.00 137,638.40 137,838.40 136,484.00 

 

Sum Insured 130,000.00 130,000.00 130,000.00 135,000.00 135,000.00 135,000.00 

Main Specification: 

 

Exterior 
Headlamps 

Automatic Bi-LED Projector with Follow-Me-Home Light 
& LED Daytime Running Light (DRL) 

Headlamp Levelling Manual 

Fog Lamps Equipped - Front & Rear (LED) 

Wipers Automatic with Variable Intermittent 

Roof Rails Equipped 

Remain 
Chrome - Power Adjust, 

Auto Folding with LED Integrated Turn Indicator 

Rear Combination Lamps LED 

Tailgate Asist Equipped 

Rear Bumper Body Colour Integrated Two Step Type 

Tyres & Wheels 265/60R18 All-Terrain, 18 inch Alloy 

Interior Meter Panel Satin Chrome Ornament & e-LUMAX with Illumination Control 

Multi Information Display (MID) 4.2 inch TFT LCD Colour Display 

Steering Wheel 4-Spoke Leather Wrapped with Switches 

Cruise Control Equipped 

Passive Entry & Start System (PESS) Equipped 

Walk Away Door Lock Equipped 

Rear View Mirror Auto Dimming 

 

Audio System 
7 inch Touch Screen Infotainment with USB, Bluetooth, WiFi, 

MirrorLink, Miracast, Apple CarPlay, Android Auto Connectivity & 8 speakers 

Climate Control Automatic Dual Zone with Rear Air Vents 

Gear Knob Type Leather with Satin Chrome Ornament 

Seats Black Combination Leather with 6-way Manual Adjust for Driver 

Wireless Charger Equipped 

Safety SRS Airbags 2 (Driver & Front Passenger) 

ABS, EBD with BA Equipped 

Electronic Stability Control (ESC) Equipped 

Traction Control System (TCS) Equipped 

Hill Start Assist (HSA) Equipped 

Hill Descent Control (HDC) Equipped 

Brake Override System (BOS) Equipped 

Emergency Stop Signal (ESS) Equipped 

Seat Belt Reminder All Seats 

Reverse Camera Equipped 

Parking Sensor Equipped (Front and Rear) 

Rear Differential Lock Equipped 

Advanced Safety 
(ADAS) 

Blind Spot Monitor (BSM) Equipped 

Rear Cross Traffic Alert (RCTA) Equipped 

Accessories 
Sports Bar Optional 

Cargo Tray Optional 
 

 
 

 

FOR FURTHER DETAILS, PLEASE CONTACT: 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Note: 
1) All prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia. 
2) Prices and specification are subject to change without prior notice. 
3) For detailed specification, please refer to the leaflets and brochures. 

  
 

Colour Chart Availability (Yes - √; No - x ) 

Description 
1.9L 4X4 

AT-PREMIUM 
3.0L 4X4 

AT-PREMIUM 

Islay Grey √ √ 

Valencia Orange √ √ 

Biarritz Blue √ √ 

Onyx Black √ √ 

Mercury Silver √ √ 

Dolomite White Pearl √ √ 

 


