

PRICE LIST FOR ISUZU D-MAX IN PENINSULAR MALAYSIA

EFFECTIVE DATE: 1ST NOVEMBER 2023



	MODEL NAME	ICUZU	D MANY A OL AVA AT DDE		10117111	2 4 4 4 V 2 OL 4 V 4 A T DDFA	411.15.4	
	MODEL NAME:	ISUZU D-MAX 1.9L 4X4 AT PREMIUM			ISUZU D-MAX 3.0L 4X4 AT PREMIUM			
MODEL CODE:			TFS87-TDPH12-P		TFS40-TDPH12-P			
BODY TYPE:		DOUBLE CABIN PICKUP			DOUBLE CABIN PICKUP			
ENGINE CAPACITY:			1,898cc		2,999сс			
DRIVE SYSTEM & TRANSMISSION:		4X4 AUTOMATIC			4X4 AUTOMATIC			
		Individual	Company	Company	Individual	Company	Company	
		Private	Private	Commercial	Private	Private	Commercial	
		(RM)	(RM)	(RM)	(RM)	(RM)	(RM)	
Recommended Selling Price to Customer		129,850.00	129,850.00	129,850.00	135,100.00	135,100.00	135,100.00	
Handling Fee		300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	
Number Plate		50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	
Signwriting		-	-	75.00	-	-	75.00	
Inspection Fee		200.00	200.00	270.00	200.00	200.00	270.00	
Net Selling Price		130,400.00	130,400.00	130,545.00	135,650.00	135,650.00	135,795.00	
				-	,			
Road Tax (1 Year)		399.20	399.20	570.00	1,638.40	1,638.40	579.00	
Registration Fee		300.00	500.00	60.00	300.00	500.00	60.00	
HP Ownership Claim		50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	
RECOMMENDED (DN-THE-ROAD PRICE WITHOUT INSURANCE	131,149.20	131,349.20	131,225.00	137,638.40	137,838.40	136,484.00	
Sum Incured		130,000,00	130,000,00	120,000,00	135 000 00	135 000 00	135 000 00	
Sum Insured		130,000.00	130,000.00	130,000.00	135,000.00	135,000.00	135,000.00	
Main Specification	:							
Exterior	Headlamps	Automatic Bi-LED Projector with Follow-Me-Home Light & LED Daytime Running Light (DRL)						
	Headlamp Levelling	Manual						
	Fog Lamps	Equipped - Front & Rear (LED)						
	Wipers	Automatic with Variable Intermittent						
	Roof Rails	Equipped						
		Chrome Power Adjust,						
	Remain	Auto Folding with LED Integrated Turn Indicator						
	Rear Combination Lamps	LED						
	Tailgate Asist	Equipped						
	- C							
	Rear Bumper	Body Colour Integrated Two Step Type						
	Tyres & Wheels			265/60R18 All-Terrain, 18 inch Alloy				
Interior	Meter Panel	Satin Chrome Ornament & e-LUMAX with Illumination Control						
	Multi Information Display (MID)	4.2 inch TFT LCD Colour Display						
	Steering Wheel	4-Spoke Leather Wrapped with Switches						
	Cruise Control	Equipped						
	Passive Entry & Start System (PESS)	Equipped						
	Walk Away Door Lock	Equipped						
	Rear View Mirror	Auto Dimming						
		Auto Diffining						
	Audio System	7 inch Touch Screen Infotainment with USB, Bluetooth, WiFi,						
	Addio System	MirrorLink, Miracast, Apple CarPlay, Android Auto Connectivity & 8 speakers						
Safety	Climate Control	Automatic Dual Zone with Rear Air Vents						
	Gear Knob Type	Automatic Dual Zone With Rear Air Vents Leather with Satin Chrome Ornament						
	Seats	Black Combination Leather with 6-way Manual Adjust for Driver						
	Wireless Charger	Equipped						
	SRS Airbags	Equipped 2 (Driver & Front Passenger)						
Safety	ABS, EBD with BA	2 (Driver & Front Passenger) Equipped						
	Electronic Stability Control (ESC)							
	Traction Control System (TCS)	Equipped Fauipped						
		Equipped Fauipped						
	Hill Start Assist (HSA) Hill Descent Control (HDC)	Equipped Fautoped						
		Equipped Fauitoned						
	Brake Override System (BOS)	Equipped						
	Emergency Stop Signal (ESS)	Equipped						
	Seat Belt Reminder	All Seats						
	Reverse Camera	Equipped						
	Parking Sensor	Equipped (Front and Rear)						
	Rear Differential Lock	Equipped						
Advanced Safety	Blind Spot Monitor (BSM)	Equipped						
(ADAS)	Rear Cross Traffic Alert (RCTA)				pped			
Accessories	Sports Bar				ional			
	Cargo Tray			Ont	ional			

Colour Chart	Availability (Yes - V; No - x)			
Description	1.9L 4X4 AT-PREMIUM	3.0L 4X4 AT-PREMIUM		
Islay Grey	٧	٧		
Valencia Orange	٧	٧		
Biarritz Blue	٧	٧		
Onyx Black	٧	٧		
Mercury Silver	٧	٧		
Dolomite White Pearl	٧	٧		

Cargo Tray

FOR FURTHER DETAILS, PLEASE CONTACT:

Authorised Isuzu Dealer

INDAH UTARA AUTO SDN BHD (590910-D)

Optional

Alor Setar (HQ) : 013 - 451 5555 Sungai Petani Branch : 010 - 209 7894 Bukit Mertajam Branch : 016 - 410 0357







